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Junior Women's Artistic Fitness 15-20 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Regina Nagy1 2009Hungary /175

 Laura Stiener2 2010Hungary /168.7

 Natalia Stanczyk3 2008Poland /161

 Mirtel Lember4 2008Estonia /171.6

 Reka Szavay5 2006Hungary /159.5

 Melinda Gaspar6 2009Hungary /162.4

 Brigitta Kariko7 2005Hungary /173.5

 Petra Szabo8 2009Hungary /175

 Kamila Mikos9 2008Poland /171

 Lara Meszaros10 2009Hungary /159.2
Σ=10

Junior Women's Artistic Fitness 21-23 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Ksenija Grabtsuk12 2002Estonia /157

 Brigitta Kiss13 2002Hungary /171

 Milla Karvinen14 2002Finland /160

 Szofia Bogdan15 2004Hungary /158.2
Σ=4

Junior Women's Acrobatic Fitness 15-23 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Laura Veres17 2007Hungary /170

 Kinga Szabo18 2007Hungary /155

 Maria Hendrikson19 2007Estonia /155.2

 Sara Ivancevic-Zinajic20 2009Serbia /157.2

 Milica Grubor21 2009Serbia /155

 Fruzsina Zemen22 2004Hungary /155

 Julia Lasocka23 2010Poland /164.5

 Virag Vago24 2002Hungary /166.4

 Csilla Szabo25 2009Hungary /155

 Kadri Eskor26 2005Estonia /171

 Natalia Bugajska27 2007Poland /159

 Iga Pasterczyk28 2009Poland /171.7

 Boglarka Giczi29 2005Hungary /166.2

 Linda Tomsits30 2006Hungary /167.5

 Nikolett Csepany31 2009Hungary /154.5

 Mette Palkoranta32 2003Finland /167.8

 Lisandra Kagu33 2007Estonia /167.5

 Luca Bali34 2009Hungary /167

 Blanka Walczyk35 2009Poland /153

 Dorottya Danika36 2007Hungary /160
Σ=20
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Junior Men's Fitness 15-23 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Kaspar Kallas38 2002Estonia /184

 Filip Bodjan39 2010Slovakia /164

 Filip Borowski40 2008Poland /174.5

 Botond Gyuris41 2008Hungary /182.5

 Ondrej Floch42 2007Slovakia /172
Σ=5

Men's Fit- Model Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Simion Manu44 2002Romania /180.5

 Kamil Wiecek45 1991Poland /182

 Silviu Burcea46 1996Romania /180.5

 Ionut Coman47 1990Romania /187

 Arkadiusz Pastwa48 1985Poland /184

 Cristinel Cojoaca49 1987Romania /177

 Roberto Ifrim50 1996Romania /175

 Andrei Pop51 1972Romania /173.5

 Ilija Ivanovic52 1993Montenegro /176
Σ=9

Master Men's Fit Model

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Laurentiu Barzila54 1974Romania /175

 Cristian Casciaro55 1974Italy /181

 Catalin Niculae56 1984Romania /172.5
Σ=3

Junior Men's Games Classic Bodybuilding 15-20 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Faton Azizi58 2005Austria 67.1/169

 Samuel Hurta59 2005Slovakia 71/177

 Marino Markovic60 2005IFBB Flag (Croatia) 84.7/187

 Kasparas Tverskis61 2005Lithuania 78.7/182.5

 Marco Talvar62 2005Estonia 72.9/178

 Marten Pahna63 2006Estonia 75/176

 Rene Brosman64 2007Slovakia 69.2/177
Σ=7

Junior Men's Games Classic Bodybuilding 21-23 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Juho Kortesniemi66 2002Finland 61.2/167.2

 Jalmari Raittila67 2002Finland 76.7/177

 Aleksandr Azartsik68 2003Estonia 72/173.6

 Tomas Paclt69 2002Czech Republic 90.9/187

 Gabriel Chertite70 2002Romania 79.6/181

 Martin Pohanka71 2002Czech Republic 78.8/183

 Eemeli Aartola72 2004Finland 79.8/187.5

 Andrei Ghican73 2002Romania 70.5/180.5

 Gergely Kardos74 2002Hungary 74.3/173.5

 Oliver Mangera75 2002Slovakia 80.5/179

 Robert-Mihai Fratila76 2003Romania 73.4/174
Σ=11
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Master Men's Games Classic Bodybuilding 40 Years & Over, Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 David Cerny78 1978Czech Republic 95/189

 Jakub Szuba79 1981Poland 76/174

 Marcin Szczupak80 1983Poland 77.4/176

 Huseyin Pisken81 1972Turkey 71/171.5

 Richard Bilik82 1979Czech Republic 80.6/178.5

 Ahti Jakson83 1980Estonia 73.2/172.2

 Jurgen Silvano84 1981Belgium 71.5/173.4

 Jarkko Virta85 1984Finland 78.2/180

 Manuel Grundig86 1978Germany 77.2/175.2

 Andrei Nilgesz87 1975Romania 74/174.7

 German Villarroya88 1975Spain 84.6/181.2

 Jani Heino89 1978Finland 75.8/176

 Claudiu Lazar90 1983Romania 70/169.8
Σ=13

Men's Games Classic Bodybuilding up to 180 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Rene Richter92 1995Germany 81.9/179.5

 Faton Azizi93 2005Austria 67.1/169

 Jakub Szuba94 1981Poland 76/174

 Romain Dauphin95 1987France 74.5/174

 Gergely Kardos96 2002Hungary 74.3/173.5

 Tauri Ruut97 1993Estonia 74/174

 Oliver Mangera98 2002Slovakia 80.5/179

 Jan Palenicek 99 1989Czech Republic 82.5/180

 Ladislav Korsch100 1985Slovakia 75.3/174.5

 Zaker Mohammadi101 1997Sweden 71.6/171

 Tomas Kucerak102 2001Slovakia 67.7/169.5

 Ondrej Krkoska103 1991Czech Republic 82/179.5

 Robert-Mihai Fratila104 2003Romania 73.4/174

 Safier Koorndijk-Iancu105 1991Romania 76.5/174.6

 Egert Oiov106 1988Estonia 77.1/176.5

 Ahti Jakson107 1980Estonia 73.2/172.2

 Marcus Heldt108 1980Germany 77.5/175.6

 Aleksandr Azartsik109 2003Estonia 72/173.6
Σ=18

Men's Games Classic Bodybuilding over 180 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Petar Petrov111 1990Bulgaria 90.2/186

 Samuel Skombar112 2004Slovakia 85/183.3

 Borislav Stjepanovic113 1991Montenegro 84.9/182.5

 Mario Majercik114 2000Slovakia 87/190

 Tarmo Sikk115 1994Estonia 81.3/184
Σ=5
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Junior Men's Physique 15-20 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Ivan Zagmester117 2006IFBB Flag (Croatia) /187.3

 Hakan Isikgel118 2006Turkey /170

 Petr Boar119 2005Czech Republic /177.2

 Filip Borowski120 2008Poland /174.5

 Vido Batinovic121 2006IFBB Flag (Croatia) /182.5

 Arsi Avdiu122 2006Albania /176
Σ=6

Junior Men's Physique 21-23 Years, up to 178 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Gergely Somfai124 2004Hungary /177.5

 Tarlan Aliyev125 2003Azerbaijan /172.5

 Ahmad Guluzade126 2003Azerbaijan /175.5

 Sebastian Zivcak127 2003Slovakia /169

 Baran Turkmen128 2002Turkey /176.5

 Marjan Hoxhaj129 2004Albania /170
Σ=6

Junior Men's Physique 21-23 Years, over 178 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Kaspar Kallas131 2002Estonia /184

 Marian Priadka132 2002Slovakia /179.5

 Radek Kasal133 2002Czech Republic /181

 Gallice Selim134 2003France /185

 Maksimo Omeri135 2003Albania /181.5

 Mahmut Simsek136 2003Turkey /179.5

 Tobias Krommer137 2002Germany /179.5

 Matias Piispa138 2002Finland /178.5

 Simion Manu139 2002Romania /180.5
Σ=9

Master Men's Physique 40-44 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Arkadiusz Pastwa141 1985Poland /184

 Anastasios Chatiras142 1981Greece /180.6

 Jacques Macao143 1981France /179

 Toni Vekka144 1983Finland /179

 Piotr Urbaniak145 1983Poland /185.2

 Robert Loforsen146 1981Sweden /180.5

 Keith Agius147 1985Malta /175.5

 Lovro Maltar148 1984IFBB Flag (Croatia) /171

 Jussi Partanen149 1985Finland /171

 David Sasinka150 1983Czech Republic /178.4

 Rudolf Muller151 1982Germany /175.4

 Catalin Niculae152 1984Romania /172.5

 Andrew Farrugia153 1984Malta /162

 Julien Frement154 1982France /186

 Mutlu Bulut155 1982Turkey /183.2
Σ=15
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Master Men's Physique 45-49 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Erdal Basmaci157 1979Turkey /180

 Michal Dlask158 1980Czech Republic /173

 Jose Maria Rivas159 1980Spain /167

 Andy Bielesch160 1977Germany /187

 Cedric Prieur161 1978France /164.2

 Jesus Espigares162 1977Spain /175
Σ=6

Master Men's Physique 50 Years & Over, Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Laszlo Cseszko164 1969Hungary /178

 Andrei Pop165 1972Romania /173.5

 Haspel Sterfan166 1974Germany /175

 Cristian Casciaro167 1974Italy /181

 Robert Andersson168 1969Sweden /178.5

 Radoslaw Siciun169 1973Poland /175.1

 Vasile Manole170 1974Spain /177.8

 Janne-Pekka Marttila171 1975Finland /168

 Jean Cesari172 1975France /173.5

 Laurentiu Barzila173 1974Romania /175

 Arnaud Salmon174 1971France /173.5

 Ricky Beckford175 1973United Kingdom /172.3
Σ=12

Junior Men's Classic Bodybuilding 15-20 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Yehor Oliinyk177 2005Estonia 67.8/170

 Rene Brosman178 2007Slovakia 69.2/177

 Marco Talvar179 2005Estonia 72.9/178

 Samuel Hurta180 2005Slovakia 71/177

 Faton Azizi181 2005Austria 67.1/169

 Marten Pahna182 2006Estonia 75/176
Σ=6

Junior Men's Classic Bodybuilding 21-23 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Oliver Mangera184 2002Slovakia 80.5/179

 Juho Kortesniemi185 2002Finland 61.2/167.2

 Gabriel Chertite186 2002Romania 79.6/181

 Martin Pohanka187 2002Czech Republic 78.8/183

 Samuel Skombar188 2004Slovakia 85/183.3

 Emre Sengoz189 2002Turkey 81/178.5

 Andrei Ghican190 2002Romania 70.5/180.5

 Tomas Paclt191 2002Czech Republic 90.9/187

 Gergely Kardos192 2002Hungary 74.3/173.5

 Robert-Mihai Fratila193 2003Romania 73.4/174

 Eemeli Aartola194 2004Finland 79.8/187.5

 Jalmari Raittila195 2002Finland 76.7/177
Σ=12
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Master Men's Classic Bodybuilding 40-44 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Andrea Moscatelli197 1983Italy 79.5/175.5

 Jakub Szuba198 1981Poland 76/174

 Deivydas Sutkus199 1985United Kingdom 72/171.5

 Thomas Lowke200 1981Germany 92.5/186.5

 Murad Eminov201 1984Bulgaria 99.7/191.5

 Sarunas Raizys202 1982Lithuania 89/182

 Jarkko Virta203 1984Finland 78.2/180

 Boris Orava204 1985Czech Republic 88/183

 Nicolas Forgeau205 1984France 69.6/169
Σ=9

Master Men's Classic Bodybuilding 45-49 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Marcus Heldt207 1980Germany 77.5/175.6

 Juan Antonio Roman Matin208 1977Spain 66/166

 Jani Heino209 1978Finland 75.8/176

 Sinan Baba210 1980Turkey 71/170.5

 Paulo Moreno da Ponte211 1976Portugal 82/176

 Manuel Grundig212 1978Germany 77.2/175.2

 Richard Bilik213 1979Czech Republic 80.6/178.5

 Norman Arndt214 1977Germany 84.2/179.1
Σ=8

Master Men's Classic Bodybuilding 50 Years & Over, Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Andrei Nilgesz216 1975Romania 74/174.7

 Rikard Zaar217 1975Sweden 97.3/191.5

 Zlatko Sekularac218 1970Montenegro 95.4/187.5

 Patrik Sery219 1975Czech Republic 90/183.7

 Peter Holmberg220 1967Sweden 73.5/171.1

 Emil Kopsík221 1965 76.9/174

 German Villarroya222 1975Spain 84.6/181.2

 Goran Ilic223 1967Serbia 95.1/187

 Bo Granat224 1970IFBB Flag (Sweden) 96/187

 Huseyin Pisken225 1972Turkey 71/171.5

 Robert Wahlander226 1974 99.3/191

 Miguel Angel Pozuelo227 1975Spain 83/178

 Bruno Dezon228 1969France 78/175
Σ=13

Men's Classic Bodybuilding up to 171 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Tomas Kucerak230 2001Slovakia 67.7/169.5

 Mohammad Rouzeh Dalari231 1986Sweden 70/170

 Ramazan Basturk232 1990Turkey 63.9/164

 Nicolas Forgeau233 1984France 69.6/169

 Juan Antonio Roman Matin234 1977Spain 66/166
Σ=5
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Men's Classic Bodybuilding up to 175 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Jakub Szuba236 1981Poland 76/174

 Romain Dauphin237 1987France 74.5/174

 Safier Koorndijk-Iancu238 1991Romania 76.5/174.6

 Tauri Ruut239 1993Estonia 74/174

 Mert Tezbasaran240 1995Turkey 72.4/172

 Ahti Jakson241 1980Estonia 73.2/172.2

 Robert-Mihai Fratila242 2003Romania 73.4/174

 Gergely Kardos243 2002Hungary 74.3/173.5

 Ladislav Korsch244 1985Slovakia 75.3/174.5
Σ=9

Men's Classic Bodybuilding up to 180 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Pascal Joyeux246 1989France 82.2/176

 Rehman Akhtar247 1992Germany 79.3/177

 Kevin Kutscher248 1991Germany 81.9/177.2

 Daniel Dyankov249 1987Bulgaria 85/180

 Gabor Kenderes250 1986Hungary 81.4/176.4

 Rene Richter251 1995Germany 81.9/179.5

 Krzysztof Haba252 1992Poland 85/179

 Joonas Kolehmainen253 1996Finland 83.9/178.5

 Miguel Angel Pozuelo254 1975Spain 83/178

 Vedran Gagic255 1995IFBB Flag (Croatia) 86.1/179.5

 Pawel Zlotowski256 1998Norway 83.1/177

 Matteo Caravita257 1986Italy 80/175.5

 Jan Palenicek 258 1989Czech Republic 82.5/180

 Ondrej Krkoska259 1991Czech Republic 82/179.5

 Bahadir Avhan260 1989Turkey 82.1/176.7

 Ilyas Abdullayev261 1989Azerbaijan 84.2/178.3
Σ=16

Men's Classic Bodybuilding over 180 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Mario Lopez263 1990Spain 86.2/183

 Mario Majercik264 2000Slovakia 87/190

 Hasan Isik265 2000Turkey 91.5/185

 Robert Wahlander266 1974 99.3/191

 Goran Copic267 1974Serbia 90.4/182.5

 Adrien Cheraud268 1992France 84.5/183.3

 Tomas Roskot269 1993Czech Republic 98.8/189

 Tarmo Sikk270 1994Estonia 81.3/184

 Murad Eminov271 1984Bulgaria 99.7/191.5

 Boris Orava272 1985Czech Republic 88/183
Σ=10
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Men's Physique up to 170 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Ashot Pogosyan274 1989Russia /168.5

 Henrik Vu275 1987Sweden /169

 Andrew Farrugia276 1984Malta /162

 Shirin Orujov277 1995Azerbaijan /164

 Corentin Dupire278 1995France /164.5

 Alcris Tugade279 Norway /169.2

 Sebastian Zivcak280 2003Slovakia /169

 Libor Chmel281 1991Czech Republic /170

 Jose Maria Rivas282 1980Spain /167

 Emrullah Onder283 1997Turkey /170

 Andreas Pihlainen284 1998Finland /169.1

 Cedric Prieur285 1978France /164.2
Σ=12

Men's Physique up to 173 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Ramazan Qela287 1988Albania /172

 Tarlan Aliyev288 2003Azerbaijan /172.5

 Sam Zamanian289 1994Sweden /171

 Lovro Maltar290 1984IFBB Flag (Croatia) /171

 De Schepper Dries291 1990Belgium /171.5

 Ionut Lepadatu292 1989Romania /172

 Gokhan Demirci293 1997Turkey /172

 Dries De Schepper294 Belgium /

 Seglant Nauni295 1997Albania /170.5

 Jannis Belis296 1998Czech Republic /172
Σ=10

Men's Physique up to 176 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Sebastian Czerwinski298 1998Poland /175.3

 Augustinas Daugela299 1993Lithuania /174.5

 Roberto Ifrim300 1996Romania /175

 Emre Ertas301 1990Turkey /174.5

 Laurentiu Barzila302 1974Romania /175

 Marko Nesin303 2000Serbia /176

 Rolando Thirstrup304 1990Denmark /175

 Urmet Pungar305 1999Estonia /176

 Ilija Ivanovic306 1993Montenegro /176

 Quang Tuan Bui307 1995Czech Republic /174

 Keith Agius308 1985Malta /175.5

 Ahmad Guluzade309 2003Azerbaijan /175.5
Σ=12
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Men's Physique up to 179 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Rilind Musa311 1993Kosovo /177.5

 Gergely Somfai312 2004Hungary /177.5

 Khalid Kazimli313 1995Azerbaijan /178

 Xhesi Loci314 1998Albania /176.5

 Matias Piispa315 2002Finland /178.5

 Tomasz Kieliszek316 1993Poland /178

 Faik Erdinc317 1995Turkey /177.2

 Vasile Manole318 1974Spain /177.8

 Petr Boar319 2005Czech Republic /177.2

 Goran Zivkovic320 1987Serbia /177.2

 Titouan Billon-Maurin321 1998France /178

 Jens Rosner322 1997Germany /176.6
Σ=12

Men's Physique up to 182 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Yasin Ayranci324 1990Turkey /181.5

 Algrin Kevin325 1990France /181

 Kamil Wiecek326 1991Poland /182

 Ales Novak327 1988Czech Republic /182

 Tobias Krommer328 2002Germany /179.5

 Marian Priadka329 2002Slovakia /179.5

 Mikel Hernandez330 1990Spain /181.5

 Silviu Burcea331 1996Romania /180.5
Σ=8

Men's Physique over 182 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Piotr Urbaniak333 1983Poland /185.2

 Arkadiusz Marchel334 1993Poland /187.2

 Rakov Maxim335 1986Bulgaria /188.2

 Adam Frankovsky336 1998Slovakia /193

 Ionut Coman337 1990Romania /187

 Sven Mihokovic338 1993IFBB Flag (Croatia) /190.2

 Samet Bozaslan339 1998Turkey /186.5

 Wahid Alemi340 1986Germany /182.5

 Ivan Zagmester341 2006IFBB Flag (Croatia) /187.3

 Julien Frement342 1982France /186

 Manu Jimenez343 1995Spain /183

 Zdenek Piekarz344 1995Czech Republic /184
Σ=12
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